Zeitplan: Kreis-Block-Mehrkampf - Schiler/-innen A - B; Mehrkampf Schuler/-innen C - D, 09.05.2013
I I

wWJ Ul6
W15+W 14

WJ U14
W13+ W12

WK U12
W11+ W10

WK U10
W9+W8

MJ U16
M15+ M 14

MJ U14
M13+M12

MK U12

MK U10

M11+ M 10

M9+M8

Zeit

Lauf | Wurf |Sprint

Lauf | Wurf | Sprint

Lauf | Wurf | Sprint

Lauf | Wurf | Sprint

10:30

KAMPFR

ICHTER -

BESPRECHUNG

11:00

80 m Hirden

Ball 1 W13/Kugel/Ball2 W12

Weitl M13/Weit2 M12

Hoch

11:15

80 m Hirden

11:30

Ball1 [Kugel

Weitl W11/Weit2 W10

11:45

Hoch

60 m Hirden

Ball 2 Kugel

12:00

60 m Hurden

Balll M9/Ball2 M8

12:15

Hoch

Weitl W9/Weit2 W8

12:30

Ball 1 M13/Kugel/Ball2 M12

50m

12:45

50m

13:00

Weitsprung 2

Weitsprung 1

Bal

I11 M11/Ball2 M10

50m

13:15

Hoch

50 m

13:30

13:45

Weit 1 W13/Weit2 W12

Balll W9/Ball2 W8

100 m

14:00

100 m

14:15

75 m

14:30

75

Balll W1i/Ball2 W1

0

Speer

Hoch

Weitl M9/Weit2 M

14:45

15:00

Diskus [Speer

2000 m [Diskus

15:15

Hoch

2000 m

Weitl M11/Weit2

M10

15:30

2000 m

2000 m

Diskus

Diskus

15:45

16:15

Siegerehrung

Anderungen vorbehalten.
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